
Auswertungsdatum 22.05.2020 select * where Col1 ='22.05.2020'

Gesamtauswertung
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22.05.2020 Frank Reinboth Jolle Seahopper 9221 113 17:30:00 18:30:33 01:00:33 3 00:53:35 1
22.05.2020 Stefan Brückner Jolle Laser Standard 197190 113 17:30:00 18:31:01 01:01:01 4 00:54:00 2
22.05.2020 Reinhard Blaeser, Götz v. BachmannVarianta Varianta 18 182 112 17:30:00 18:30:31 01:00:31 2 00:54:02 3
22.05.2020 Gabor Jüttner Jolle Seahopper 9246 114 17:30:00 18:33:00 01:03:00 9 00:55:16 4
22.05.2020 Jan Simon, MartinKieler Sailart 22 99 112 17:30:00 18:32:07 01:02:07 6 00:55:28 5
22.05.2020 Frank Reinboth Jolle Seahopper 999 114 17:30:00 18:33:33 01:03:33 11 00:55:45 6
22.05.2020 Gábor Jüttner Jolle Seahopper 9246 114 17:30:00 18:33:56 01:03:56 12 00:56:05 7
22.05.2020 Andy Lorenz, Adi LorenzVarianta Varianta 18 61 112 17:30:00 18:33:00 01:03:00 9 00:56:15 8
22.05.2020 Carsten Friedrich, Stefan RäuschelKieler Storm 22 22 108 17:30:00 18:31:57 01:01:57 5 00:57:22 9
22.05.2020 Ingo Wagner Jolle Ixylon Regatta 5400 109 17:30:00 18:32:36 01:02:36 7 00:57:26 10
22.05.2020 Cedric Otto, Henrik StratmannJolle 420er 52232 115 17:30:00 18:37:10 01:07:10 14 00:58:24 11
22.05.2020 Martin Schlegel, Andreas BraunVarianta Varianta 18 8 112 17:30:00 18:38:55 01:08:55 16 01:01:32 12
22.05.2020 Raimund Otto - Rolf AltenburgeJolle Ixylon Regatta 5252 109 17:30:00 18:38:12 01:08:12 15 01:02:34 13
22.05.2020 Carsten Imelmann, Sabine ImelmannKieler J24 1624 104 17:30:00 18:35:10 01:05:10 13 01:02:40 14
22.05.2020 Jan F Jolle Yoxi 111 112 17:30:00 18:40:50 01:10:50 17 01:03:15 15
22.05.2020 Frank Schlutter, SebastianJolle Ixylon Regatta 3057 109 17:30:00 18:40:55 01:10:55 18 01:05:04 16
22.05.2020 Katharina Lübbers, Mike RailaJolle 505er CYCM 8759 95 17:30:00 18:32:46 01:02:46 8 01:06:04 17
22.05.2020 Max Lange KatamaranNacra 15 21 86 17:30:00 18:30:00 01:00:00 1 01:09:46 18



select * where Col1 ='22.05.2020' and  Col3 ='Jolle'

Auswertung  JOLLE
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22.05.2020 Frank Reinboth Jolle Seahopper 9221 113 17:30:00 18:30:33 01:00:33 1 00:53:35 1
22.05.2020 Stefan Brückner Jolle Laser Standard 197190 113 17:30:00 18:31:01 01:01:01 2 00:54:00 2
22.05.2020 Gabor Jüttner Jolle Seahopper 9246 114 17:30:00 18:33:00 01:03:00 5 00:55:16 3
22.05.2020 Frank Reinboth Jolle Seahopper 999 114 17:30:00 18:33:33 01:03:33 6 00:55:45 4
22.05.2020 Gábor Jüttner Jolle Seahopper 9246 114 17:30:00 18:33:56 01:03:56 7 00:56:05 5
22.05.2020 Ingo Wagner Jolle Ixylon Regatta 5400 109 17:30:00 18:32:36 01:02:36 3 00:57:26 6
22.05.2020 Cedric Otto, Henrik StratmannJolle 420er 52232 115 17:30:00 18:37:10 01:07:10 8 00:58:24 7
22.05.2020 Raimund Otto - Rolf AltenburgeJolle Ixylon Regatta 5252 109 17:30:00 18:38:12 01:08:12 9 01:02:34 8
22.05.2020 Jan F Jolle Yoxi 111 112 17:30:00 18:40:50 01:10:50 10 01:03:15 9
22.05.2020 Frank Schlutter, SebastianJolle Ixylon Regatta 3057 109 17:30:00 18:40:55 01:10:55 11 01:05:04 10
22.05.2020 Katharina Lübbers, Mike RailaJolle 505er CYCM 8759 95 17:30:00 18:32:46 01:02:46 4 01:06:04 11
22.05.2020 Amseln Klein Jolle Contender 16 105 17:30:00 DNF 24 24
22.05.2020 Uwe Jolle Contender 363 105 17:30:00 DNF 24 24
22.05.2020 Jörg Gläscher Jolle Contender 11 105 17:30:00 DNF 24 24
22.05.2020 n.n. Jolle Contender 305 105 17:30:00 DNF 24 24
22.05.2020 n.n. Jolle Contender 2438 105 17:30:00 DNF 24 24
22.05.2020 Andre, Christian Jolle FD 1590 94 17:30:00 DNF 24 24
22.05.2020 Burkhard & Peter Jolle Ixylon Regatta 2253 109 17:30:00 DNF 24 24



select * where Col1 ='22.05.2020' and  Col3 ='Katamaran' select * where Col1 ='22.05.2020' and  Col3 ='Kieler'

Auswertung  Katamaran Auswertung Kieler
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22.05.2020 Max Lange Katamaran Nacra 15 21 86 17:30:00 18:30:00 01:00:00 1 01:09:46 1 22.05.2020
22.05.2020
22.05.2020
22.05.2020



select * where Col1 ='22.05.2020' and  Col3 ='Kieler' select * where Col1 ='22.05.2020' and  Col3 ='Varianta'

Auswertung Kieler Auswertung Varianta
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Jan Simon, Martin Kieler Sailart 22 99 112 17:30:00 18:32:07 01:02:07 2 00:55:28 1 22.05.2020
Carsten Friedrich, Stefan RäuschelKieler Storm 22 22 108 17:30:00 18:31:57 01:01:57 1 00:57:22 2 22.05.2020
Carsten Imelmann, Sabine ImelmannKieler J24 1624 104 17:30:00 18:35:10 01:05:10 3 01:02:40 3 22.05.2020
Sylvie, Carl, Martin Kieler Viva 600 559 114 17:30:00 DNF 5 5 22.05.2020



select * where Col1 ='22.05.2020' and  Col3 ='Varianta'

Auswertung Varianta
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Reinhard Blaeser, Götz v. BachmannVarianta Varianta 18 182 112 17:30:00 18:30:31 01:00:31 1 00:54:02 1
Andy Lorenz, Adi LorenzVarianta Varianta 18 61 112 17:30:00 18:33:00 01:03:00 2 00:56:15 2
Martin Schlegel, Andreas BraunVarianta Varianta 18 8 112 17:30:00 18:38:55 01:08:55 3 01:01:32 3
Tino Böttner Varianta Varianta 18 279 112 17:30:00 DNF 5 5



22.05.2020 Sylvie, Carl, MartinKieler Viva 600 559 114 17:30:00 DNF 33 33
22.05.2020 Amseln Klein Jolle Contender 16 105 17:30:00 DNF 33 33
22.05.2020 Uwe Jolle Contender 363 105 17:30:00 DNF 33 33
22.05.2020 Jörg Gläscher Jolle Contender 11 105 17:30:00 DNF 33 33
22.05.2020 n.n. Jolle Contender 305 105 17:30:00 DNF 33 33
22.05.2020 n.n. Jolle Contender 2438 105 17:30:00 DNF 33 33
22.05.2020 Andre, Christian Jolle FD 1590 94 17:30:00 DNF 33 33
22.05.2020 Burkhard & Peter Jolle Ixylon Regatta 2253 109 17:30:00 DNF 33 33
22.05.2020 Mike Raila, KatharinaJolle 470er 4912 103 17:30:00 DNF 33 33
22.05.2020 Christian, ThomasJolle 505er CYCM 8759 95 17:30:00 DNF 33 33
22.05.2020 Steffen Döll Jolle Contender 2673 105 17:30:00 DNF 33 33
22.05.2020 Martin Jolle Contender 2289 105 17:30:00 DNF 33 33
22.05.2020 Tino Böttner Varianta Varianta 18 279 112 17:30:00 DNF 33 33
22.05.2020 Thomas SchrepferJolle Contender 2378 105 17:30:00 DNF 33 33



22.05.2020 Mike Raila, KatharinaJolle 470er 4912 103 17:30:00 DNF 24 24
22.05.2020 Christian, Thomas Jolle 505er CYCM 8759 95 17:30:00 DNF 24 24
22.05.2020 Steffen Döll Jolle Contender 2673 105 17:30:00 DNF 24 24
22.05.2020 Martin Jolle Contender 2289 105 17:30:00 DNF 24 24
22.05.2020 Thomas Schrepfer Jolle Contender 2378 105 17:30:00 DNF 24 24




























